that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the
possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of PORBANDAR KHAPAT Branch of the

Canara Bank, will be sold "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 28.11.2025, for
rccovery ol tg-Rs. 15,09,382.80 (Rupees Fifteen Lakh Nine Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two
and Paisa Eighty OnlyJ in the housing loan account as on 25,04,2025 plus further interest and
charges thereon due to the PORBANDAR KHAPAT Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing loan account

and Canara flome Loan Plus account of Mrs. BHARATIBEN KANABHAI KHUNTI AND Mr' KANABHAI
DEVSHIBHAI KHUNTI.

'fhe rcscrve price will be Rs. 13,90,000,00 fRupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Only) and the

earnest money deposit will Lre Rs. 1,39,000.00 (Rupees One Lakh Thirty Nine Thousand only) 'l'he

Earnest Money Deposit shall be deposited on or before 27,11,2025

Details and full description of the property:

EMT of Residential Property in the limit of Ranavav Nagar Palika at village Ranavav bearing Revenue

Survey No. 427 Paiki an agriculture land converted into non agriculture for residential purpose known

[...]

- 8291220220, 9a9Z?19A48, 8160205051;
e-mail id: support,BAANKNET(apsballiance.com.
For User Creation Hel line Nrrnrber-

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 28.11.2025 Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM ,.

[d) Place of Auction: https: //BAANKNET.com/

5. Reselvc I)rice: Rs. 13,90,000.00 (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Ninety Thousand Only)

6. Other tcn'ns and conditions:

Canara Bank PORBANDAR KIIAPAT, Opp. APMC Gate, Near Saurastra Grameen Bank, "Jalaram" Khapat,
Taluka & District - Porbanda( -360579, Phone:7227052908 /8511184950, E-ma il:cb6798@ca nara ba nk.com

Sr No N anre Contact No.